
PRICE A = UC DAVIS STUDENTS / ARC MEMBERS || PRICE B = EVERYONE ELSE

CRAFT CENTER CLASSES FALL 2019
Classes with an asterisk (*) = Class includes Studio Orientation

CLASSES IN ALL CAPS  = Class requires a permission code

Jewelry Schedule A B
Bronze Sculpture* Tues Oct 8 - Nov 12; 6 -9pm $102 $151
Introduction to Enameling* Thurs Nov 7 - Nov 21; 6 -9pm $60 $79
Jewelry & Beading Techniques Tues Nov 19 - Dec 3; 6 -9pm $41 $65
Precious Metalsmithing (Beginning)* Sect. 1 Mon Oct 7 - Nov 18; 6 -9pm $99 $149
Precious Metalsmithing (Beginning)* Sect. 2 Wed Oct 9 - Nov 13; 6:30 -9:30pm $99 $149
Wire Jewelry Design Sat Nov 16 - Nov 23; 2:30 -5pm $26 $39

Arts and Crafts Schedule A B
Book Binding Sun Oct 20 - Nov 3; 2 -4pm $36 $53
Cake Decorating Sat Oct 12 - Nov 23; 4 - 6pm $79 $112
Candle Making Mon Oct 7 - Nov 4; 6:30 -8:30pm $64 $92
Drawing (Beginning) Wed Oct 9 - Oct 23; 5 -7pm $36 $53
Holiday Zentangle Sun Nov 17; 11am -2pm $19 $27
Intro to Zentangle Sun Oct 20; 11am -2pm $17 $25
Pinata Making (Beginning) Sun Nov 24; 1 -5pm $34 $56
Relief Printmaking* Thurs Oct 3 - Oct 31; 6 -9pm $67 $94
Soap Making Sect. 1 Sat Nov 2; 10am -2pm $39 $53
Soap Making Sect. 2 Sat Nov 16; 10am -2pm $39 $53

Welding Schedule A B
Blacksmithing* Tues Oct 8 - Nov 12; 6 -9pm $149 $198
Impractical Welding* Fri Oct 11 - Nov 15; 3:30 -6:30pm $148 $197
Practical Welding* Mon Oct 7 - Nov 18; 6 -9pm $149 $198
Welding (Beginning)* Sect. 1 Wed Oct 9 - Nov 13; 6 -9pm $149 $198
Welding (Beginning)* Sect. 2 Thurs Oct 10 - Nov 14; 6 -9pm $149 $198
WELDING STUDIO QUALIFICATION Sect. 1 Sat Oct 19; 1:30 -3:30pm $23 $29
WELDING STUDIO QUALIFICATION Sect. 2 Sat Nov 16; 1:30 -3:30pm $23 $29

Ceramics Schedule A B
Art of Meditating & Centering* Tues Oct 8 - Nov 19; 5:15 -7:15pm $101 $140
Beyond Handbuilding* Mon Oct 7 - Nov 4; 5:15 -7:15pm $81 $109
Ceramic Handles Wed Oct 9 - Nov 20; 8 -10pm $101 $140
GLAZE WORKSHOP Sat Nov 2; 1-4pm $24 $32
HANDBUILDING AND SURFACE DECORATION Wed Oct 9 - Nov 13; 5:15 -7:15pm $91 $124
Handbuilt Teapot Workshop Fri Oct 18 - Nov 1; 4:30 -6:30pm $53 $74
Raku Potluck Sun Nov 3; 10:30am -6pm $38 $53
TALL THROWING* Mon Oct 7 - Nov 25; 7:30 -9:30pm $90 $118
Wheelthrowing (Beginning)* Sect. 1 Tues Oct 8 - Nov 19; 7:30 -9:30pm $101 $140
Wheelthrowing (Beginning)* Sect. 2 Thurs Oct 10 - Nov 21; 5:15 -7:15pm $101 $140
Wheelthrowing (Beginning)* Sect. 3 Thurs Oct 10 - Nov 21; 7:30 -9:30pm $101 $140

Fall Quarter: Sept 25 -Dec 6 (Craft Center CLOSED Veteran's Day: Nov 9-11, Thanksgiving: Nov 28-30)
Fall Hours: Mon-Thurs 12:30-10 pm, Fri 12:30-7 pm, Sat and Sun 10 am-6 pm

Registration begins September 25 at 12:30 pm. All classes are available at http//:cru.ucdavis.edu
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Glass Schedule A B
Glass Casting Sat/Sun Nov 16 - Nov 24; 10:30am -2:30pm $104 $148
Glass Fusing (Beginning)* Sect. 1 Tues Oct 8 - Oct 29; 6 -9:30pm $94 $132
Glass Fusing (Beginning)* Sect. 2 Thurs Oct 10 - Oct 31; 6 -9:30pm $94 $132
Glass Fusing Introduction* Sat/Sun Nov 2 - Nov 3; 10:30am -2:30pm $41 $52
Mosaic Glass Fusing* Wed Oct 16 - Nov 6; 6 -9pm $90 $123
Stained Glass Ornaments* Sat/Sun Oct 26 - Oct 27; 10:30am -2:30pm $45 $67

Woodworking Schedule A B
Hand Tool Techniques* Thurs Oct 10 - Nov 21; 5:15 -7:15pm $71 $99
LATHE TECHNIQUES (Beginning)* Mon Oct 7 - Nov 25; 5:15 -7:15pm $105 $143
Woodworking (Beginning)* Sect. 1 Tues Oct 8 - Nov 19; 7:30 -9:30pm $114 $152
Woodworking (Beginning)* Sect. 2 Thurs Oct 10 - Nov 21; 7:30 -9:30pm $114 $152
Woodworking (Beginning)* Sect. 3 Wed Oct 9 - Nov 13; 7:30 -9:30 pm $114 $152
WOODWORKING (CONTINUING) Mon Oct 14 - Nov 25; 7:30 -9:30pm $137 $195
WOOD STUDIO QUALIFICATION Sect. 1 Sat Oct 12; 12 -4pm $31 $40
WOOD STUDIO QUALIFICATION Sect. 2 Sat Nov 2; 12 -4pm $31 $40

Screenprinting Schedule A B
Glass Screenprinting Mon Oct 14 - Nov 25; 6 -9pm $127 $177
Image Preparation Fri Oct 18 - Nov 1; 3:30 -6:30pm $52 $76
T-Shirt Screen Printing* Thurs Oct 24 - Nov 14; 6 -9pm $89 $122

Flameworking Schedule A B
Flameworking 101* Tues Nov 5 -Nov 26; 6 -9pm $129 $162
Glass Bead Making (Beginning) Thurs Oct 17 -Oct 24; 6 -9pm $61 $78
Glass Pendants* Tues Oct 8 -Oct 29; 6 -9pm $119 $152
Glass Vessels (Beginning)* Wed Oct 9 -Oct 30; 6 -9pm $119 $152
Intro to Marble Making Wed Nov 6 -Nov 13; 6 -9pm $65 $82
Small Glass Sculpture* Mon Oct 21 - Oct 28; 6 -9pm $58 $75

Textiles Schedule A B
Amigurumi: Crochet Toys Tues Oct 8 -Nov 5; 6 -8pm $44 $71
Clothing Repair Workshop Mon Nov 18; 5:30 -7:30pm $21 $30
Knitting (Beginning) Tues Oct 8 - Nov 12; 6 -8pm $67 $100
Piecing and Quilting (Beginning)* Fri Oct 11 - Nov 22; 3 -5:30pm $88 $138
Sewing (Beginning)* Sect. 1 Tues Oct 8 - Nov 12; 5:15 -7:45pm $77 $116
Sewing (Beginning)* Sect. 2 Wed Oct 9 - Nov 13; 7-9:30 pm $77 $116
Sewing (Beginning)* Sect. 3 Thurs Oct 10 - Nov 14; 5 -7:30pm $77 $116
Spinning* Sat Oct 19 - Nov 23; 2:30 -4:30pm $62 $90
Weaving - Table Loom* Sat Oct 12 - Nov 23; 10am -2pm $120 $197

Photography Schedule A B
Black & White Printing (Beginning)* Tues Oct 15 -Nov 19; 6 -9pm $111 $161
Digital Photo (Beginning) Thurs Oct 10 -Nov 7; 7 -8:30pm $51 $72

Fall Quarter: Sept 25 -Dec 6 (Craft Center CLOSED Veteran's Day: Nov 9-11, Thanksgiving: Nov 28-30)
Fall Hours: Mon-Thurs 12:30-10 pm, Fri 12:30-7 pm, Sat and Sun 10 am-6 pm

Registration begins September 25 at 12:30 pm. All classes are available at http//:cru.ucdavis.edu


